

	Name
	Title
	Extension
	Email

	 Michelle Coburn
	 Executive Director
	 8062
	 executivedirector@easttexascasa.org

	Brooke Davis
	Director Programs & Volunteer Training
	8062
	
brooke@easttexascasa.org

	
Paige Brewer
	
Development & Recruitment Coordinator
	
8107
	
paige@easttexascasa.org

	
	
	
	

	
Brandy Winn
	
Lead Volunteer Supervisor
	
8079
	
brandy@easttexascasa.org

	
Autumn Derrick
	
Volunteer Supervisor
	
8073
	
angie@easttexascasa.org

	
Ariel Angel
	
Volunteer Supervisor
	
8065
	
ariel@easttexascasa.org

	
JoAnn Clamp
	
Volunteer Supervisor
	
8078
	
jo@eastexascasa.org

	
Michelle Cothron
	
Volunteer Supervisor CFE Lead
	
8143
	
michelle@easttexascasa.org

	

Tara Peck
	

Volunteer Supervisor
	

8068
	

tara@easttexascasa.org

	
Laura Green
	Volunteer Supervisor
	8118
	laura@easttexascasa.org

	
Liz Patterson
	Office Manager
	
8125
	officeadmin@easttexascasa.org

	
	
	
	

	
Jennifer Davis
	
GTS Manager
	
8126
	
gts@easttexascasa.org

	
	
	
	



